1.00 1  715.5082914XXL  795.0043  79.50SHIRT  3955  795.00

1.00 2  1035.003401640  1,150.0043  115.00JEANS CODE BASIC AVENGE  1,150.00

1.00 3  1150.0082054A  1,150.0036  0.00D M  SNAPCHAT  1,450.00

1.00 4  950.0082057A  950.0036  0.00D M  SAMSUNG  1,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3851.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

194.50  3850.50Total  4645.00